ORDERING CODE:   M S P E - P 6 P 2 - X X 0
MODIFIER
0 = STANDARD
CABLE JACKET DIAMETER
3 = 3.5 [.138] TO 4.4 [.173],
       1 GROMMET SUPPLIED
6 = 4.5 [.177] TO 5.4 [.213],
       1 GROMMET SUPPLIED
7 = 5.5 [.216] TO 6.4 [.252],
       1 GROMMET SUPPLIED
A = 3.5 [.138] TO 6.4 [.252],
ALL 3 GROMMETS SUPPLIED
RUGGED SPE SERIES
PLUG CONNECTOR
IP67 RATING
PUSH/PULL, LATCH DESIGN
TERMINATION STYLE
2 = 18 TO 28 AWG SOLDER PAD
      2.55 [.100] MAX INSULATION O.D.
4 = 24 TO 25 AWG IDC
      1.06 [.042] TO 1.25 [.049]  INSULATION O.D.
8 = 26 TO 28 AWG IDC
      0.95 [.037] TO 1.05 [.041] INSULATION O.D.
3:1
A
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H
2
1
DEC03/21
ANGULAR DEGREES
PRODUCT DRAWING (EAR 15028)
K. LAMBIE
ANY PURPOSE OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP. 3
A
SCALE:
REVDWG.  NO.
THIRD
 OF
Commercial Products
CODE ID NO.
DESCRIPTION, ECN, EAR NO. APP'DDATEREV
6
DRAWING
Amphenol Canada Corp.
REVISIONS
ANGLE
2
1
RoHS COMPLIANT
R.DAMICO
1
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR
IP67 PLUG, PUSH/PULL,
MSPE SERIES, SINGLE PAIR ETHERNET,
DEC03/21
SEPT1/21
03554
DO NOT
X
EAR 15028
DRAWN
CHECKED
M.E. APP'D